
Bill To: Date

Number

N° Paid 37 Check

N° Pending 0 Truck

#Ticket Product Unit Rate Amount

73081650 5PSSDB 18.39 4.95 91.03

73081673 P3 - (111042) Grand Mason Sec 7 7PSSDB 18.39 3.70 68.04

73081700 P3 - 117324 7PSSDB 18.37 3.50 64.30

73081717 P3 - 118770 5PSSDB 18.35 5.45 100.01

73081779 P3 - (116552) CNP Zenith Substation 7PSSDB 18.40 3.50 64.40

73081793 P3 - 118459 7PSSDB 18.39 5.45 100.23

73081823 P3 - 113572 5PSSDB 18.38 3.35 61.57

73081846 P3 - (114258) Tamarron Sec 71 WSD 10PSSDA 18.41 5.95 109.54

73081872 P3 - (107997) TAMARRON WEST PH IIIB - MASS GRADING & DETETION 7PSSDB 18.32 5.95 109.00

73081901 P3 - 113572 5PSSDB 18.42 3.35 61.71

73081919 P3 - (112553) ANNISTON SEC 16 5PSSDB 18.37 3.50 64.30

73081947 P3 - (102100) HCA North Cypress Tower Expansion 5PSSDB 18.33 5.15 94.40

73081974 P3 - 113572 5PSSDB 18.41 3.35 61.67

73081996 P3 - 118770 5PSSDB 18.39 5.45 100.23

73082018 P3 - (108453) GRAND PRAIRIE HIGLANDS SEC 11 10PSSDA 18.42 4.95 91.18

73082030 P3 - (111557) Pelican Kingsland Apartaments - HUNDSON CROSSING - T 5PSSDB 18.40 4.55 83.72

73082043 P3 - 112410 7PSSDB 18.24 5.95 108.53

73082078 P3 - 113572 5PSSDB 18.16 3.35 60.84

73082099 P3 - 115657 5PSSDB 18.12 5.15 93.32

73082134 P3 - (116888) Sunterra Lakes Blvd St Ded Sec 1 5PSSDB 18.29 4.95 90.54

73082164 P3 - (111557) Pelican Kingsland Apartaments - HUNDSON CROSSING - T 5PSSDB 18.31 4.55 83.31

73082190 P3 - (108453) GRAND PRAIRIE HIGLANDS SEC 11 10PSSDA 18.33 4.95 90.73

73082212 P3 - (111042) Grand Mason Sec 7 7PSSDB 18.24 3.70 67.49

73082237 P3 - 112410 7PSSDB 18.28 5.95 108.77

73082278 P3 - (111118) Franz Road Retail Center 7PSSDB 18.29 4.40 80.48

73082295 P3 - 118770 5PSCC 18.33 5.45 99.90

73082302 P3 - 117324 7PSSDB 18.18 3.50 63.63

73082322 P3 - 113572 5PSSDB 18.24 3.35 61.10

73082330 P3 - (119217) Cane Island Parkway 7PSSDB 18.13 4.55 82.49

73082346 P3 - (117052) Sunterra Lakes Sec 1 & 2 WSD&P 5PSSDB 18.07 4.95 89.45

73082366 P3 - (117052) Sunterra Lakes Sec 1 & 2 WSD&P 5PSSDB 18.20 4.95 90.09

73082379 P3 - (92595) HC-FTBC MUD 3 WP2 5PSSDB 18.22 4.55 82.90

73082402 P3 - (111042) Grand Mason Sec 7 7PSSDB 18.17 3.70 67.23

73082415 P3 - (111042) Grand Mason Sec 7 7PSSDB 18.18 3.70 67.27

73082436 P3 - 112410 7PSSDB 18.22 5.95 108.41

73082460 P3 - 112410 7PSSDB 18.21 5.95 108.35

Settlement
of payment

Luis Aguilera 2/14/2025

Luis Aguilera R004459

3286

D14

Pugmill - Order

P3 - (108453) GRAND PRAIRIE HIGLANDS SEC 11



73082493 10PSSDA 18.24 4.95 90.29

3120.45

5% -156.02

SUBTOTAL 2964.43

-$353.10

TOTAL $2611.33

P3 - 110582

Fuel


	02-07-2025 to 02-13-2025



